8533 - ABS Power Series
�
8533 - ABS Power Series
SOURIAU
Connectors and interconnect systems for severe environments
The company designs, manufactures and markets high performance interconnect solutions for severe
environments from industrial broadline and universal ranges to complex system with integrated functions:
 filtering, high speed data transmission, hermetic seal, separation mechanism, remote handling, underwater mating, ...

�
8533 - ABS Power Series
Ordering information
Racine / Basic Series 8533 0 R S 24 04 P N L
Shell type:
0: Square flange receptacle
3: Plug with RFI shielding
7: Jam nut receptacle
Plating (according shell material - see below):
Aluminum shell:
     W: Olive green cadmium 175°C
     R: Nickel 200°C
     A: Black anodized 200°C
Stainless steel shell:
     K: Corrosion resistant 200°C
     E: Nickel 260°C
Titanium shell:
     TT: Without plating 260°C
     TF: Nickel 200°C
Hermetics:
     Y: Shell 20 & 24
S: with 360° teeth
Shell size: 18 - 20 - 24 - 28
Contact layout: see table below.
Contact type:
P: Pin
S: Socket
Orientation: N - 6 - 7 - 8 - 9 - Y
Specification:
109: with contact #4 for cable #6 + sealing boot (layout 24-04)
115: with contact #4 for cable #8 + sealing boot (layout 24-04)
121: with contact #6 for cable #10/12 + sealing boot (layouts 18-02, 20-04, 28-06)
125: with contact quadrax + sealing boot (layouts 18-02, 20-04, 28-06)
126: with backshell, without contact and sealing boot (layouts 18-02, 20-04, 24-04, 28-06)
136: with contact #6 for cable #6 + sealing boot (layouts 18-02, 20-04, 28-06)
138: with contact #6 for cable #8 + sealing boot (layouts 18-02, 20-04, 28-06)
L: without contact and sealing boot
�
8533 - ABS Power Series
Layouts
ABS cross reference
Circular plug Receptacle square Flange
SOURIAU Reference ABS Reference SOURIAU Reference ABS Reference
8533 3RS2004PNL
8533 3RS2004PN126
8533 3RS2004SNL
8533 3RS2004SN126
ABS1343 C-2004 NF
ABS1343 P-2004 NF
ABS1343 D-2004 NF
ABS1343 S-2004 NF
8533 ORS2004PNL
8533 ORS2004PN126
8533 ORS2004SNL
8533 ORS2004SN126
ABS1426 C-2004 NF
ABS1426 P-2004 NF
ABS1426 D-2004 NF
ABS1426 S-2004 NF
8533 3RS2404PNL
8533 3RS2404PN126
8533 3RS2404SNL
8533 3RS2404SN126
ABS1343 C-2404 NF
ABS1343 P-2404 NF
ABS1343 D-2404 NF
ABS1343 S-2404 NF
8533 ORS2404PNL
8533 ORS2404PN126
8533 ORS2404SNL
8533 ORS2404SN126
ABS1426 C-2404 NF
ABS1426 P-2404 NF